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Praktisk
Afviklede
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Beståelsesprocent

 

Teori
Afviklede

 

Ikke
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Aflyste

 

Beståelsesprocent

 

Total
Afviklede Ikke

bookede
Aflyste Beståelsesprocent

Bornholm
Fyn
Kronjylland
København
Midtsjælland
Nordjylland
Nordsjælland
Syd- og Sønderjylland
Sydsjælland og Lolland Falster
Vestjylland
Østjylland

73
1.440
1.141
2.821
1.163
1.266
1.506
1.643
1.330
1.434
1.266

5
17
2
12
5
17
3
28
49
43
5

14
148
615
688
417
342
612
136
166
263
452

67,1 %
69,7 %
71,5 %
54,6 %
59,0 %
73,4 %
66,8 %
80,3 %
65,0 %
73,5 %
81,4 %

78
1.098
1.428
2.541
1.657
1.152
1.183
1.526
1.310
1.320
1.443

58
36
227
163
145
369
60
201
156
185
97

9
7

112
40
10
51
 
1
 

12
50

67,9 %
67,8 %
66,6 %
62,1 %
64,6 %
66,5 %
70,0 %
66,2 %
64,2 %
67,8 %
71,8 %

151
2.538
2.569
5.362
2.820
2.418
2.689
3.169
2.640
2.754
2.709

63
53

229
175
150
386
63

229
205
228
102

23
155
727
728
427
393
612
137
166
275
502

67,5 %
68,9 %
68,8 %
58,1 %
62,3 %
70,1 %
68,2 %
73,5 %
64,6 %
70,8 %
76,3 %

Total 15.083 186 3.853 68,3 % 14.736 1.697 292 66,3 % 29.819 1.883 4.145 67,3 %
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Prøveafvikling - januar 2024
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Prøveafvikling - år til dato


